
DATE:03.07.2024 

SR NO 

1 

DATE:03.07.2024 

SR NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

MR.MITHUN PILLAI 

HOD 

SIES (NERUL) COLLEGE OF ARTS,SCIENCE & COMMERCE 

FORM NO STUDENT NAME 

NAVI MUMBAI 400706 

3664 

FYBAMMC OPEN ARTS MERIT LIST NO. 4 (2024 - 2025) 

3713 

FORM NO STUDENT NAME 

4434 

|VIDHI PAWAR 

FYBAMMC 0PEN COMMERCE MERIT LIST NO. 4 (2024- 2025) 

SANCHITA PATIL 

HIBA CHOUGLE 
SAYED DANISH ASIF SHAZIZ 

TAWWAB SAYED 

SHAIKH INSHA RIZWAN SHAZIYA 

DR. MEGHNA B. 

PERCENTAGE (%) 

ADMISSION COMMITTEE CONVENOR 

|76.5 

AND COMHG 

PERCENTAGE (%) 

88.83 

BATTULA PAWANKALYAN GANPATIRAO DHAN55.67 

80.33 
59.17 

58.8 

55.5 

DR. KOEL ROYCHOUDHURY 

PRINCIPAL 



DATE:03.07.2024 

SR NO 

2 

3 

DATE:03.07.2024 

SR NO 

MR.MITHUN PILLAI 

HOD 

SIES (NERUL) COLLEGE OF ARTS,SCIENCE & COMMERCE 

NAVI MUMBAI 400706 

FYBAMMC OPEN SCIENCE MERIT LIST NO, 4 (2024 - 2025) 

FORMNO STUDENT NAME 

1812 

3657 

4474 

4378 

GIRE KARTIK MAHADEV ASHA 

|GHULE SANSKRUTI VILAS SEEMA 

|KUMARASHWANI DHARAMVIR SONI 
GULATI RAJDEEP SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 

PAWANJIT KAUR 

FYBAMMC SPECIAL QUOTA SCIENCE LIST NO. 2 (2024 - 2025) 

FORM NO STUDENT NAME 

JANHAVI RAMARAJU 

DR. MEGHNA B. 

ADMISSION COMMITTEE CONVENOR 

SCIENCE A4A 
NERUL 

NAV! 
NUMBAL 
400 706. 

PERCENTAGE (%) 

(snowo 

59.17 

47.67 

58.17 

57.33 

57.17 

PERCENTAGE (%) 

\Cale 
DR. KOEL ROYCHOUDHURY 

PRINCIPAL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

